
 
 
 
 
 

MARSH GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
 

HOLIDAY PATTERN – 2025-2026 
 
 
 
Return after summer  -  Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
 
October half term  - Finish Thursday 23rd October 2025 
    Return Monday 3rd November 2025 
 
Christmas Holidays - Finish Friday 19th December 2025 
    Return Tuesday 6th January 2026 
 
February half term - Finish Friday 13th February 2026 
    Return Monday 23rd February 2026 
 
Easter holiday  - Finish Thursday 2nd April 2026 
    Return Monday 20th April 2026 
 
Bank Holiday  - Monday, 4th May 2026 
 
May half term  - Finish Friday 22nd May 2026 
    Return Monday 8th June 2026 
 
Summer holiday  - Finish Friday 24th July 2026 
 
 
Reminder: When booking holidays, please bear in mind that these can no longer 
be authorised in term time. 
 
 
INSET DAYS FOR STAFF ON 
Monday 1st September 2025 
Friday 24th October 2025 
Monday 5th January 2026 
2 Twilights to be arranged Summer Term 
 
 
 

 
 

 


